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Observations were drawn from Redland (Alexandra Hills) {station 140007}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

2ENE8522.511NNE8024.021:4144NE12.227.019.3Sa1
19NE7925.615N7325.719:1839N24.827.620.5Su2
26NNE7327.724N8225.614:2046NE028.923.9Mo3
13N6326.16WSW8321.717:0828N0.227.221.4Tu4
13E3625.34SSE3225.715:0230ESE1.227.214.3We5
11ESE5324.66SE5923.414:4330ESE026.316.3Th6
13NE5724.14SSW7320.411:3024NE025.516.1Fr7
20N6926.019N6923.519:3944SW026.416.0Sa8
6WNW7624.26WNW7424.213:5419W3.626.320.5Su9

13SE7022.39SSE6922.513:2131ESE0.423.818.5Mo10
19NE5923.42N6421.615:1030NNE7.024.814.2Tu11
13SE5023.113SE5523.411:0543ESE0.224.415.2We12
22NNE5723.613NNE5822.014:4937N024.615.1Th13
24N7924.17NNW8620.216:0541N0.225.219.4Fr14
15NNE7825.86WNW7624.717:2431N22.027.818.4Sa15
9NW8724.120N8523.903:1243N29.027.420.8Su16

19WSW2132.411W6525.715:3050WSW0.832.720.9Mo17
13E6025.111SSE6325.112:2230SE026.218.2Tu18
19NE6224.79NE6323.813:4128NNE025.916.4We19
17NE6125.86NE6124.615:4828NNE027.318.9Th20
13ESE7624.92NE7925.114:3130ESE028.520.9Fr21
9ESE6926.79SE8324.007:1326SE1.027.620.6Sa22

19N5626.519NNE9319.519:5872NW17.828.719.4Su23
28SSE8822.49N6928.114:5970SSE16.431.519.4Mo24
17NNE7027.77NNE7726.222:2046SW36.428.419.9Tu25
13N7627.715N7526.923:1041SSW19.428.921.9We26
17NNE7030.36NW6328.710:5143N9.231.021.2Th27
15NNE6628.12ENE6229.205:3228WSW7.430.523.1Fr28
9N8226.315N8227.418:3237N028.222.7Sa29
7E5629.07ESE7225.508:2130ESE0.429.522.5Su30

Statistics for November 2025
156625.797024.427.519.2Mean
2ENE2122.32#3219.523.814.2Lowest

28SSE8832.424N9329.272NW36.432.723.9Highest
209.6Total
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